
2018065 KZN Mini 3
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA031342
TSA031342

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Thomas REY

BYE

[1] Calum JESTIN

3

4

TSA030219

TSA030523

TSA030219

TSA030523

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Ryan LISTER-JAMES

Matthew MCMURRAY

Ezra PILLAY

Tristan SEBIRE 3-6, 7-5, 10-8

5

6

TSA031281

TSA021181

TSA031281

TSA021181

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Shail CHETTY

Haveshan CHETTY

Nkosiyethu GUMEDE

Jamie HEAN 5-7, 6-4, 10-6

7

8
TSA040588
TSA040588

KZN
KZN

A4

BYE

[2] Kallen              RAMIAH 
[2] Caden NAICKER

[1] JESTIN / REY

MCMURRAY / SEBIRE

6-3, 6-1

CHETTY / GUMEDE

[2] NAICKER / RAMIAH 

6-2, 6-4

[1] JESTIN / REY

[2] NAICKER / RAMIAH 

7-6, 6-1

[1] JESTIN / REY
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